






# SALTWATER BISTRO


TARONGA ZOO

# MENU

<b>Fish tacos (2)</b> 	20
Grilled catch of the day, flour tortilla, aioli, cabbage, radish, jalapeño, coriander <b>(df, nf)</b>	
<b>Mushroom tacos (2)</b>	22
BBQ-mushroom, flour tortilla, cabbage, radish, jalapeño, coriander <b>(vg, df, nf)</b>	
<b>Fish and chips</b> 	30
Hoki - grilled or battered, mayo, slaw <b>(nf)</b>	
<b>Fish burger (market fish)</b> 	28
Hoki, panko crumb, slaw, iceberg, tartare on a sesame milk bun, served with chips <b>(nf)</b>	
<b>Chicken burger (halal)</b>	28
Fried chicken, coleslaw, lettuce, tomato, on a sesame milk bun, served with chips	
<b>Pulled pork burger</b>	28
BBQ sauce, coleslaw, pickles, lettuce on a sesame milk bun, served with chips	

---

# KIDS

<b>Fish fingers and chips (nf)</b> 	16
<b>Crumbed chicken tenders and chips (nf)</b>	16

---

# SIDES

<b>Chips (v, df, nf)</b>	9
<b>Guacamole dip</b> sweet potato chips <b>(nf, df)</b>	16
<b>Garden salad (vg, df, gf)</b>	11
<b>Potato scallops (v, df)</b>	11

# BEVERAGES

White Wine	gl	btl
Here & Now Sauvignon Blanc	10	50
Alte Chardonnay	13	65
Red Wine		
Here & Now Cabernet Merlot	10	50
Cloud St Pinot Noir	13	65
Sparkling		
Here & Now Brut	10	50
Pre-mixed Spirits		
White Claw Hard Seltzer - Lime or Mango	14	
Canadian Club & Dry	12	
Beer		
Tooheys New	10	
Little Creatures Pale Ale	11	
Hahn Premium Light	9	
Cider		
James Squire Orchid Crush Cider	10	
Non-Alcoholic		
Coca-Cola, Coke No Sugar, Fanta, Sprite <small>(can)</small>	5	
Orange or Apple Juice <small>(glass)</small>	5	
Calm & Stormy Sparkling Water <small>(300ml)</small>	4.20	
Calm & Stormy Still Water <small>(300ml)</small>	4.20	

---



Seafood with this mark comes from an MSC certified sustainable fishery.  
[www.msc.org](http://www.msc.org) MSC-C-52290

**(v)** vegetarian **(vg)** vegan **(gf)** gluten free **(df)** dairy free  
Our menu, whilst nut free, may contain traces.

Although every possible precaution has been taken to ensure that our menu items are allergen free, certain items may still contain traces of allergic ingredients as they are prepared in facilities that also process milk, egg, gluten containing products, lupin, fish, crustacean, soybean, sesame seeds and nut products.